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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of VETERINARY OFFICER (BS-17) (1. HEALTH I1.

DAIRY 111.

RESEARCH

lIV. PVTV (ABAD) V. PRODUCTION VI.

LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION OFFICER) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT UNDER ANIMAL

HEALTH CADRE.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/48901547

2/48900407

3/48900420

4/48902799

5/48901698

6/48900925

7/48900581

8/48902029

9/48901384

10/48900190

11/48900029

12/48901712

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SAJID ABBAS
JAHANGIR ALI

AYMEN ALI
AMANAT ALI IMRAN

WARDA NIAZ
MUHAMMAD NIAZ

DANIA
ALl MUHAMMAD

ALI RAZA
SHAMSHER ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD SALAH UD DIN

ALl SHAIR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSF

HAFIZA NIMRA TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

NIDA WAZIR
WAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AFTAB
FAROOQ AHMAD NASIR

HUZAIFA NASIR
MUHAMMAD NASIR

DOMICILE

JHANG

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWAL NAGAR

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

LODHRAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR
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54 posts of Veterinary Officer (BS-17) in the Punjab Livestock & Dairy
Development Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/48901469 SHOAIB AKHTAR SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

14/48900125 ABDUL RAUF SAHIWAL
BASHIR AHMAD

15/48900051 ABID ALI FAISALABAD
AMEER HUSSAIN

16/48900910 ALI HASSAN CHINIOT
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

17/48902630 ABDUL REHMAN RAFEE T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD RAFEE

18/48901431 MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

19/48900351 ALLAH RAKHA FAISALABAD
NAZAR HUSSAIN

20/48900778 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD M. GARH
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

21/48901551 MUDASSIR NAZAR M. GARH
NAZAR HUSSAIN

22/48901313 MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL M.B.DIN
ARSHAD IQBAL

23/48900958 SUFYAN ALI OKARA
SHAUKAT ALI

24/48900902 HASSAN RAZZAQ FAISALABAD
ABBDUL RAZZAQ

25/48900584 M ADNAN SALEEM SARGODHA
M SALEEM

26/48901320 DANYAL HASAN SARGODHA
KHALID SAIFULLAH

27/48900326 ZUBAIR 1JAZ T.T. SINGH
1JAZ AHMED

28/48901582 NEELAM GILLANI OKARA
SYED JAVED IQBAL SHAH

29/48901280 MUHAMMAD JUNAID FAISALABAD
SHAHID BASHIR

30/48900871 ANJLA AKRAM T.T. SINGH
MOHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN

31/48902381 AZEEM MUSTAFA JHANG

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN
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54 posts of Veterinary Officer (BS-17) in the Punjab Livestock & Dairy

MERIT/APP.
NO.

32/48900617

33/48900621

34/48901131

35/48902056

36/48901909

37/48902091

38/48900528

39/48900016

40/48900502

41/48901881

42/48901603

43/48902340

44/48900064

45/48900887

Development Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MEHRAN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AFSHEEN SHAFQAT
SHAFQAT ALI SHAH

YASEEN ZAFAR
ZAFAR I1QBAL

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD UMER

ALI ABDULLAH JABIR
RASHEED AHMAD

RIZWAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD HANIF

AKLEEMA SHAHREEN
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

AQSA SHOUKAT
SHOUKAT ALI ZAHID

AMNA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SHAHID MAQBOOL

ASMA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

TAZEEN AHSAN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN

NOOR ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

M. GARH

JHANG

CHINIOT

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

T.T. SINGH

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

JHANG

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

152/48900019

176/48901653

194/48900150

210/48901419

214/48902523

MUHAMMAD ARBAZ
TALIB HUSSAIN

ABDUL HANAN
ABDUL REHMAN

ABEER UL HUDA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN

HAFIZ AHMAD RAZA AYOUBI
MANZOOR AHMAD AAJIZ

MUHAMMAD SAJAAD
AMEER MUHAMMAD

PAKPATTAN

MIANWALI

LAYYAH

VEHARI

M. GARH
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54 posts of Veterinary Officer (BS-17) in the Punjab Livestock & Dairy
Development Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
224/48900927 MUHAMMAD HAMZA REHMAN LAYYAH

ABDUL REHMAN
AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

167/48900099 ANIL RAM R.Y. KHAN
HAKIM JEE

180/48900721 JOEL JAVID FAISALABAD
SALIM JAVID

233/48901716 TABEEL IDREES RAWALPINDI
IDREES MASIH

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 26-09-2025
CASE NO. 05-RK-2025
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